Vibration Monitoring and Machine Protection Systems
1010 East Main Street, League City, Texas 77573
Phone: +1(281)334-0766 Website: www.stiweb.com
CMCP787R-IP www.stiweb.com
Page 1 of 2
May 2024
CMCP787R-IP
Dual Output IEPE Accelerometer with PT100 Temperature Output

Red (Brown): PT100 Temp.
Typical Frequency Response
Ordering Information:
CMCP787R-IP  Dual Output Accelerometer w/ PT100 Output, 100mV/g, ¼-28 UNF Mounting, 5m Cable
CMCP787R-IP-M8  Dual Output Accelerometer w/ PT100 Output, 100mV/g, M8x1.25 Mounting, 5m Cable
CMCP787R-IP10  Dual Output Accelerometer w/ PT100 Output, 100mV/g, ¼-28 UNF Mounting, 10m Cable
CMCP787R-IP10-M8 Dual Output Accelerometer w/ PT100 Output, 100mV/g, M8x1.25 Mounting, 10m Cable
CMCP787R-IP20  Dual Output Accelerometer w/ PT100 Output, 100mV/g, ¼-28 UNF Mounting, 20m Cable
CMCP787R-IP20-M8 Dual Output Accelerometer w/ PT100 Output, 100mV/g, M8x1.25 Mounting, 20m Cable
CMCP787R-IPXX  Dual Output Accelerometer w/ PT100 Output, 100mV/g, ¼-28 UNF Mounting, Specify Length
CMCP787R-IPXX-M8 Dual Output Accelerometer w/ PT100 Output, 100mV/g, M8x1.25 Mounting, Specify Length
Specify Cable Length in Meters After -IP. Default Cable Length is 5m.
Example: CMCP787R-IP15 = Sensor with 15m Integral Cable.
Maximum Cable Length of 100m
Alternative Sensitivity Ordering Information:
CMCP787R-IP-XXX Specify Sensitivity from Table Below in Place of –XXX
Sensitivity Dynamic Range Resonant Frequency
10 mV/g ±800 g 1,680 kcpm (28 kHz)
30 mV/g ±250 g 1,560 kcpm (26 kHz)
50 mV/g ±160 g 1,440 kcpm (24 kHz)